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2025 JUMPING PROGRAMME 

The stakes level for these races will depend on the race class or classes carded, which will be determined after 
nominations have closed.

The stakes allocated will be: Restricted open - $30,000. $17,250, $5,550, $2,700, $1,500, $750 6th to 10th $450.

Maiden - $20,000. $11,500, $13,700, $1800, $1000, $500 6th to 10th $300.

In the event of open entry jumping races not being divided into a maiden and a restricted open, and maiden and open 
class horses compete against each other, these races will be run under set weight and penalty conditions.

The weights will be: Gelding and entires 66.5kg, mares 64.5kg Maiden allowance – 1.5kg.
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SIGNIFICANT /PREMIER JUMPING RACE / 
COMMENTS

Wanganui JC Sun 11th May (Ind) 2800 3400

WTR @ Te Rapa Sat 24 May (Feat)          2800 3900

Racing Te Aroha Mon 2 June (Feat)  3100 3500

Wellington RC Sat 7th June (Feat) 2500 4000

WTR @ Te Rapa Sat 14 June (Feat) 2800 3900 3200 3900 Waikato Hurdles and Steeples

Racing Te Aroha Sun 22 June (Ind) 3100 3500

Wellington RC Sat 28th Jun (Feat) 2500 4000 3100 PJR 5500 PJR Wellington Hurdles and Steeples

WTR @ Te Rapa Sat 5 July (Feat) 2800 3900

Woodville-Pahiatua RC Sun 13th July (Ind) 3000 4000 3000 PJR 4800 PJR
Hawke’s Bay Hurdles and Steeples

Highweights/Amateur

Racing Te Aroha Sun 27 July (Ind) 3100 3500

Canterbury JC, Sat 2 Aug 2025 (Feat) 3100 3100 4250 Sydenham Hurdles and Koral Steeples

Canterbury JC, Sat 9 Aug 2025 (Feat) 3100 (0-1) 4200 PJR 5600 PJR Grand National Hurdles and Steeples

Woodville-Pahiatua RC Sun 17th Aug (Ind) 3000 4000

Egmont RC @ Hawera Sun 24th Aug (Ind) 2800 4000

Racing Te Aroha Sun 31 Aug (Ind) 3100 3500 3250 4200 PJR Pakuranga Hunt Cup

Woodville-Pahiatua RC Sun 7th Sep (Ind)
3000 

(MAAT)
4000 

(MAAT)
3000 4800

Hurdles and Steeples
(MAAT) For Maiden Jumpers as at 26 July

Racing Te Aroha Fri 19th Sep (Ind) 3100 3500 4200 PJR
Great Northern Hurdles

Highweights/Duke of Gloucester

Racing Te Aroha Sun 21 Sep (Feat) 3500 (0-1) 3100 (0-1) 6200 PJR Great Northern Steeplechase

Penalties:

Winners of two jumping races in the applicable discipline since 1 January 2022 – 1.5kg.

Winners of three jumping races in the applicable discipline since 1 January 2022 – 3kg

Winners of four jumping races in the applicable discipline since 1 January 2022 – 4.5kg.

Winners of five or more jumping races in the applicable discipline since 1 January 2022 – 6kg.

An additional 1.5kg penalty will be applied to any horse has won a race in the applicable discipline 
with a total stake value of $NZ50,000 or higher since 1 January 2022. Penalties will not be 
cumulative.
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